
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 13.09.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.12

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Herren B Seite: 1

Stand: 13.09.2015 19:24 Uhr Gesamt

1 PI 01 SchV Tornesch 922,9 Ringen

171 Bertschus, Gerhard 302,9
172 Kliegel, Henry 305,7
173 Pardy, Sven 314,3

2 RZ 01 SchK Nusse I 911,7 Ringen

268 Jungesbluth, Andre 298,1
269 Schröder, Karsten 308,9
270 Wendlandt, Bernd 304,7

3 HE 01 Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 911,3 Ringen

168 Braczek, Jochen 302,3
169 Greuling, Sven 305,1
170 Ingwersen, Rolf 303,9

4 RD 00 TSV Goosefeld 903,3 Ringen

262 Kuhr, Volker 301,6
263 Kuhr, Andreas 303,9
264 Büge, Tino 297,8

5 SE 00 Hartenholmer SchV I 903,1 Ringen

265 Hartmann, Frank 302,3
266 Meincke, Frank 305,6
267 Wolf, Norbert 295,2

6 OH 08 SSV Kassau 902,9 Ringen

259 Surkic, Miroslav 302,3
260 Tamm, Olaf 298,4
261 Zupke, Carsten 302,2

7 OD 08 Sülfelder SchG 308,3 Ringen

177 Eggert, Ralf 0,0
178 Höhne, Enrico 0,0
179 Schubert, Rüdiger 308,3



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 13.09.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.12

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Herren B Seite: 1

Stand: 13.09.2015 19:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 173 Pardy, Sven PI 01 SchV Tornesch 104,0 104,8 105,5 314,3

2 290 Jurkat, Carsten NM 00 SV Tungendorf 105,1 102,8 104,2 312,1

3 181 Laukmichel, Dirk PL 00 SC Kalübbe 104,1 104,1 102,0 310,2

4 272 Schöning, Sönke OH 00 Lensahner SGi 1950 eingetrage... 102,9 104,0 103,1 310,0

5 289 Kaiser, Carsten PL 00 SC Kalübbe 102,0 104,2 103,0 309,2

6 287 Kramer, Christian SL 00 SchV Tarp 104,4 101,8 103,0 309,2

7 269 Schröder, Karsten RZ 01 SchK Nusse I 102,3 102,8 103,8 308,9

8 283 Wedel, Steffen SE 00 SSV Groß Kummerfeld 104,1 102,6 102,1 308,8

9 278 Pflüger, Nico HE 01 SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 103,9 104,0 100,6 308,5
10 179 Schubert, Rüdiger OD 01 Sülfelder SGi 102,5 103,5 102,3 308,3
11 277 Mahrt, Heino HE 01 SpSchGr Süderholm 103,3 103,4 101,3 308,0
12 284 Meiertokrax, Jürgen SL 00 SchV Tarp 103,2 101,7 102,8 307,7
13 294 van Rahden, Nico SE 00 TSV Wiemersdorf I 101,6 101,7 104,0 307,3
14 292 Hümpel, Karsten RZ 01 SchV Gülzow 101,4 102,5 102,7 306,6
15 279 Sothmann, Kai HE 01 SSV Goldener Ring Helse 103,8 101,4 101,3 306,5
16 282 Albertsen, Jens SE 00 SSG BooKuRiTra 103,1 102,6 100,8 306,5
17 182 Hamann, Lars RZ 01 SchV Breitenfelde I 102,4 101,8 101,9 306,1
18 172 Kliegel, Henry PI 01 SchV Tornesch 102,1 102,7 100,9 305,7
19 266 Meincke, Frank SE 00 Hartenholmer SchV I 101,3 103,8 100,5 305,6
20 275 Klettke, Lars IZ 01 Itzehoer SchV 101,0 103,3 101,2 305,5
21 169 Greuling, Sven HE 01 Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 101,6 101,8 101,7 305,1
22 174 Kühl, Thorsten SL 00 VFB Schuby 101,9 101,4 101,5 304,8
23 270 Wendlandt, Bernd RZ 01 SchK Nusse I 101,4 102,6 100,7 304,7
24 274 Fick, Stephan OH 00 Schwartauer SGi 102,7 100,4 101,4 304,5
25 286 Vogt, Michael SL 00 SpSch Fahrdorf 103,8 100,6 99,6 304,0
26 170 Ingwersen, Rolf HE 01 Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 101,8 100,2 101,9 303,9
27 263 Kuhr, Andreas RD 00 TSV Goosefeld 101,2 101,7 101,0 303,9
28 171 Bertschus, Gerhard PI 01 SchV Tornesch 103,0 101,1 98,8 302,9
29 265 Hartmann, Frank SE 00 Hartenholmer SchV I 100,9 99,2 102,2 302,3
30 259 Surkic, Miroslav OH 00 Schieß- u. Sportverein Kassau 100,7 100,4 101,2 302,3
31 168 Braczek, Jochen HE 01 Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 99,9 101,7 100,7 302,3
32 261 Zupke, Carsten OH 00 Schieß- u. Sportverein Kassau 101,9 97,7 102,6 302,2
33 262 Kuhr, Volker RD 00 TSV Goosefeld 98,9 100,3 102,4 301,6
34 281 Jungjohann, Frank RD 00 SSC Alt Duvenstedt 101,4 98,7 98,4 298,5
35 291 Alberts, Jan NM 00 SSG Gartenstadt 95,4 100,9 102,1 298,4
36 260 Tamm, Olaf OH 00 Schieß- u. Sportverein Kassau 99,0 100,2 99,2 298,4
37 268 Jungesbluth, Andre RZ 01 SchK Nusse I 101,1 97,4 99,6 298,1
38 264 Büge, Tino RD 00 TSV Goosefeld 100,1 97,3 100,4 297,8
39 267 Wolf, Norbert SE 00 Hartenholmer SchV I 97,3 98,7 99,2 295,2
na 293 Ahrens, Herbert Michael RZ 01 SchK Nusse II 0,0
na 177 Eggert, Ralf OD 01 Sülfelder SGi 0,0
na 178 Höhne, Enrico OD 01 Sülfelder SGi 0,0
na 285 Nanko, Ron SL 00 SchV Kappeln 0,0
na 276 Schmidt, Andreas HE 01 SchV St.Michaelisdonn 0,0
na 288 Stüven, Torben PL 00 TSV Selent 0,0
na 280 Voß, Marco HL 01 SchG Lübscher Adler 0,0


